PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

BIG PIONEER/I 4020M

Lubricated coaxial compressor with high-
efficiency 'V' pumping unit.

Lubricated, dual-cylinder ‘V’-shaped coaxial compressor with high
efficiency and high reliability pumping unit. Suitable for use with a
wide range of pneumatic tools. The 3 hp pumping unit is fully
protected by the steel structure with integrated 24 litre tank. The
controls are centralised in the control panel for easy operation. The
fixed handle integrated into the structure is suitable for transport
either raised or pulled on wheels. The extendable handle allow for easy

handling.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

FVPB504FNN540
Lubricated
VKM4020

24
3
2,2
10
145
2-V
356
12,6
2850
230/50
Electric
42
99,6
560x450x740
8017750264127
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