

## **BIG PIONEER/I 4020M**

## Lubricated coaxial compressor with highefficiency 'V' pumping unit.

Lubricated, dual-cylinder 'V'-shaped coaxial compressor with high efficiency and high reliability pumping unit. Suitable for use with a wide range of pneumatic tools. The 3 hp pumping unit is fully protected by the steel structure with integrated 24 litre tank. The controls are centralised in the control panel for easy operation. The fixed handle integrated into the structure is suitable for transport either raised or pulled on wheels. The extendable handle allow for easy handling.



## TECHNICAL DATA \_\_\_\_\_

Product code		FVPB504FNN540
Lubrication		Lubricated
Compressor pump		VKM4020
Air receiver (I)		24
Power	Нр	3
	kW	2,2
Max. pressure	bar	10
	p.s.i.	145
Nr. of cylinders		2-V
Air displacement	l/min.	356
	c.f.m.	12,6
R.P.M.		2850
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		230/50
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	42
	lb	99,6
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		560x450x740
EAN code		8017750264127